CITY: COTTAGE GROVE

238
323
423
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
453
454
519
532
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$3,334,270
$1,924,591
$3,432,098
$5,220,630
$189,392
$847,281
$11,623,157
$58,626,166
$16,228,411
$3,093,745
$368,106
$52,208,477
$208,807
$284,066
$1,747,056
$2,424,106
$4,932,158
$985,161
$979,360
$20,759,206
$2,965,822
$2,512,597
$431,573
$43,919,835

$239,246,071

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$32,236
$802,760
$2,375,099
$3,762,171
$52,877
$562,287
$11,502,681
$14,720,368
$3,966,360
$202,491
$327,943
$28,182,014
$175,989
$186,559
$1,730,296
$687,199
$4,035,436
$5,626
$863,826
$20,184,043
$2,067,565
$784,640
$267,825
$6,288,167

$103,766,458

SALES TAX

$2,095
$52,177
$154,380
$244,767
$3,437
$36,548
$747,673
$1,032,109
$257,814
$13,161
$21,316
$1,830,849
$11,439
$12,126
$112,469
$44,669
$262,299
$366
$56,148
$1,373,621
$134,392
$51,001
$21,392
$413,006

$6,889,254

USE TAX

$62,393

$176,869

TOTAL TAX

$2,095
$52,178
$154,380
$248,882
$5,396
$36,556
$819,301
$1,036,832
$258,194
$13,429
$22,149
$1,844,434
$12,341
$12,126
$116,888
$47,792
$262,843
$776
$56,185
$1,380,699
$134,522
$51,334
$21,392
$475,399

$7,066,123

27

NUMBER

[ay
ORA~NPOGOOA~MGOIO

=R
rODAWH



