MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: COTTAGE GROVE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$3,334,270	\$32,236	\$2,095	\$0	\$2,095	9
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$1,924,591	\$802,760	\$52,177	\$1	\$52,178	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$3,432,098	\$2,375,099	\$154,380	\$0	\$154,380	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$5,220,630	\$3,762,171	\$244,767	\$4,115	\$248,882	9
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$189,392	\$52,877	\$3,437	\$1,959	\$5,396	5
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$847,281	\$562,287	\$36,548	\$8	\$36,556	10
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$11,623,157	\$11,502,681	\$747,673	\$71,628	\$819,301	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$58,626,166	\$14,720,368	\$1,032,109	\$4,723	\$1,036,832	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$16,228,411	\$3,966,360	\$257,814	\$380	\$258,194	4
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$3,093,745	\$202,491	\$13,161	\$268	\$13,429	6
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$368,106	\$327,943	\$21,316	\$833	\$22,149	14
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$52,208,477	\$28,182,014	\$1,830,849	\$13,585	\$1,844,434	83
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$208,807	\$175,989	\$11,439	\$902	\$12,341	14
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$284,066	\$186,559	\$12,126	\$0	\$12,126	6
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,747,056	\$1,730,296	\$112,469	\$4,419	\$116,888	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,424,106	\$687,199	\$44,669	\$3,123	\$47,792	34
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$4,932,158	\$4,035,436	\$262,299	\$544	\$262,843	39
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$985,161	\$5,626	\$366	\$410	\$776	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$979,360	\$863,826	\$56,148	\$37	\$56,185	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$20,759,206	\$20,184,043	\$1,373,621	\$7,078	\$1,380,699	37
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,965,822	\$2,067,565	\$134,392	\$130	\$134,522	13
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,512,597	\$784,640	\$51,001	\$333	\$51,334	21
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$431,573	\$267,825	\$21,392	\$0	\$21,392	6
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$43,919,835	\$6,288,167	\$413,006	\$62,393	\$475,399	41
CITY TOTAL	\$239,246,071	\$103,766,458	\$6,889,254	\$176,869	\$7,066,123	385